NBM™ Bus Converter
NBM6123x46C15A6yzz
NBM™ Bus Converter Rev 1.4 vicorpower.com
Page 1 of 26 04/2017 800 927.9474
Non-Isolated, Fixed Ratio DC-DC Converter
S
NRTLC USC US
®

EN to –VPRI_DC 5.5 V
VAUX to –VPRI_DC 4.6 V
Part Ordering Information
Standard Models
All products shipped in JEDEC standard high profile (0.400” thick) trays (JEDEC Publication 95, Design Guide 4.10).
Product
Function
Package
Size
Package
Mounting
Max Primary
Input Voltage
Range
Identifier
Max
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Output
Current
Temperature
Grade
Option
NBM 6123 x 46 C 15 A6 y zz
Non-isolated
Bus Converter
Module
61 = L
23 = W
T = TH
S = SMT
46V 36 – 46V
15V
No Load
160A
T = -40°C – 125°C
M = -55°C –  125°C
00 = Analog Ctrl
01 = PMBus Ctrl
0R = Reversible Analog Ctrl
0P = Reversible PMBus Ctrl
Product
Function
Package
Size
Package
Mounting
Max Primary
Input Voltage
Range
Identifier
Max
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Output
Current
Temperature
Grade
Option
NBM 6123 T 46 C 15 A6 T 0R
NBM™ Bus Converter Rev 1.4 vicorpower.com
Page 5 of 26 04/2017 800 927.9474